
 
 

 

 
 

 
/ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
       

       

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

      

09311100/1 
 

 
 

 
 

 45 17778 800000 

      800,000 

09411700/1    139 8633 1200000 

      1,200,000 

18141000/1    150 50 0 

18141000/2 
 

 
 

 
 

 190 4 0 

      - 

18931230/1    1800 1 0 

      - 

19641000/1    10 1000 0 

      - 

19721100/1    551 1 0 

      - 

22111120/1    35900 1 0 

22111120/2    37000 1 0 

22111120/3    99000 1 0 

22111120/4    35700 1 0 

22111120/5    4900 1 0 

      - 

22451180/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 7200 1 0 

22451180/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 5750 5 0 

22451180/3 
 

 
 

 
 

 2000 7 0 

22451180/4 

 

 
 

 
 

 1000 18 0 



22451180/5 
 

 
 

 
 

 800 1 0 

22451180/6 

 

 
 

 
 

 250 20 0 

22451180/7 

 

 
 

 
 

 2000 8 0 

22451180/8 

 

 
 

 
 

 1000 5 0 

22451180/9 

 

 
 

 
 

 80 40 0 

22451180/10 

 

 
 

 
 

 326.0869565 46 0 

22451180/11 

 

 
 

 
 

 3450 1 0 

22451180/12 

 

 
 

 
 

 500 275 0 

22451180/13 

 

 
 

 
 

 250 210 0 

22451180/14 

 

 
 

 
 

 450 210 0 

22451210/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 2700 173 0 

22451180/15 

 

 
 

 
 

 750 2 0 

22451180/16 

 

 
 

 
 

 1750 4 0 

22451180/17 

 

 
 

 
 

 650 7 0 

22451180/18 

 

 
 

 
 

 5400 1 0 

22451180/19 
 

 
 

 
 

 1750 1 0 

22451180/20 

 

 
 

 
 

 1150 1 0 

    2500  - 

22811100/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 2500 36 0 

      - 

24311530/1    259 1 0 

      - 

24911200/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 1630 1 0 

      - 

30192220/1 
 

 

 
 

 150 30 0 

30192121/1    50 50 0 

30194321/1    100 1300 0 

30197231/1    10 2000 0 

30197234/1    850 60 0 

30197512/1    1300 30 0 

30197632/1    1800 100 0 

30199420/1    190 30 0 

      - 

30211220/1    266000 2 0 

30237490/1    40000 2 0 

30237200/1    7000 2 0 

30211220/2    182000 1 0 

30237490/2    45000 1 0 

      - 

31151120/1    32000 3 0 

      - 

31211221/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 560 15 0 

      - 

31531100/1    1860 20 0 

31521500/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 4000 20 0 

31521500/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 1470 13 0 

31521500/3 

 

 
 

 
 

 2210 4 0 

      - 

31651400/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 140 2 0 

31651400/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 140 2 0 

31684400/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 560 20 0 

      - 



32411160/1    38500 1 0 

      - 

32551160/1    70000 1 0 

32551170/1    25000 1 0 

      - 

33121180/1    23000 1 0 

33141112/1    44 10 0 

33141133/1    145 5 0 

33141133/2    124 5 0 

33141215/1    85 2 0 

      - 

33631260/1    402 1 0 

33691176/1    106 3 0 

33691176/10    2256 2 0 

33691176/11    132 5 0 

33691176/12    545 2 0 

33691176/13    109 1 0 

33691176/14    1520 1 0 

33691176/2    102 1 0 

33691176/3    121 3 0 

33691176/4    93 1 0 

33691176/5    50 3 0 

33691176/6    450 1 0 

33691176/7    1035 1 0 

33691176/8    845 1 0 

33691176/9    516 1 0 

33691167/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 1500 100 0 

      - 

33761100/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 120 100 0 

      - 

34941110/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 2000 5 0 

34941110/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 1500 5 0 

      - 

38411200/1    1300 1 0 

      - 

39221490/1 
 

 
 

 
 

 70 50 0 

39221500/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 150 20 0 

39224331/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 1800 15 0 

      - 

39525800/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 350 20 0 

      - 

39812600/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 290 50 0 

39812600/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 1200 20 0 

39831210/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 450 30 0 

39836000/1 
 

 
 

 
 

 1100 20 0 

      - 

42131470/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 1560 5 0 

42131470/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 490 5 0 

42131490/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 2760 10 0 

42131100/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 3760 1 0 

42131100/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 2190 2 0 

      - 

42671180/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 2850 1 0 

42671180/2 
 

 
 

 
 

 1070 1 0 

42671180/3 

 

 
 

 
 

 1350 1 0 

      - 

44111414/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 38900 1 0 



44111414/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 20000 1 0 

44111417/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 1100 1 0 

44111421/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 800 1 0 

44111421/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 470 5 0 

44111421/3 

 

 
 

 
 

 470 3 0 

44111421/4 

 

 
 

 
 

 470 4 0 

44111421/5 

 

 
 

 
 

 470 2 0 

44111421/6 

 

 
 

 
 

 360 1 0 

44111421/7 

 

 
 

 
 

 360 1 0 

44191700/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 730 3 0 

44192700/1 
 

 

 
 

 2550 2 0 

44112760/1 
 

 
 

 
 

 1110 5 0 

44192610/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 1000 1.02 0 

44192630/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 1900 0.754 0 

44192640/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 1700 0.106 0 

44192640/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 40 44 0 

44112730/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 3800 1 0 

44163280/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 200 2 0 

44163280/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 630 2 0 

44163280/3 

 

 
 

 
 

 1100 4 0 

44163280/4 

 

 
 

 
 

 670 1 0 

      - 

44221110/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 2400 5 0 

44221120/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 13000 6 0 

44221140/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 100000 3 0 

44221171/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 20000 1 0 

      - 

44511100/1    38500 1 0 

44511260/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 1950 2 0 

44511200/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 3170 1 0 

44511200/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 3230 1 0 

44511343/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 1070 5 0 

44511343/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 1780 5 0 

44511700/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 2330 1 0 

44521120/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 9200 5 0 

44521121/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 1930 5 0 

44531130/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 5 100 0 

44531130/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 3 100 0 

44531220/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 1800 0.14 0 

44521120/2 
 

 
 

 
 

 9200 3 0 

44521121/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 2100 3 0 

      - 

      



50311250/1 
 

 

 
 

 50000 1 50000 

      50,000 

64110000/1    20000 1 20000 

      20,000 

64211110/1    156000 1 156000 

      156,000 

65111100/1    153 980.4 150000 

      150,000 

65211100/1    38896 1 38896 

      38,896 

72261160/1 
 

 

 
 

 258000 1 0 

      - 

72411500/1 
 

 

 
 

 30000 1 30000 

72411100/1 
 

 
 

 
 

 24000 1 24000 

      54,000 

76131100/1 
 

 

 
 

 58344 1 58344 

 
 

     58,344 

79631200/1 
 

 

 
 

 123400 1 123400 

79631200/2 
 

 

 
 

 28000 1 0 

      123,400 

 

79711110/1 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

27600 
 

1 
 

27600 

79711160/1    60000 1 60000 

      87,600 

79961100/1    377500 1 0 

79961100/2    116000 1 0 

      - 

 

80521100/3 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

52200 
 

1 
 

52200 

 

80521100/1 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

650 
 

383 
 

0 

 

80521100/2 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

650 
 

280 
 

0 

80591100/1 
 

 
 

 
 

 76572 1 76572 

      128,772 

92421100/1 
 

 

 
 

 50000 1 50000 

      50,000 

98391200/1    159500 1 0 

98391200/2    159500 1 0 

98391200/3    106350 1 0 

98391200/4    23000 1 23000 

      23,000 

 


